408
Va
cu
um
 a
cc
es
so
rie
s
FPV
How to order
FPV M5
Attachment screw (fitting side)
M5 M5×0.8
M6 M6×1.0
R1 R1/8
R2 R1/4
R3 R3/8
G1 G1/8
G2 G1/4
G3 G3/8
N1 1/8-27　NPT
N2 1/4-18　NPT
N3 3/8-18　NPT
Applicable pads and fittings
Reference
Applicable pad
Pad series Setting screw
FPV-M5
PF10 ~ 20
PC15 ~ 20
PJ10 ~ 25
PB20
PD4 ~ 20
PA10 ~ 20A
PA10 ~ 20B
TN-PF-15-M5
TN-PF-20-M5
TN-PC-10-M5
TN-PS-10-M5
FPV-M6
PF10 ~ 20
PC15 ~ 20
PJ10 ~ 25
PB20
PD4 ~ 20
PA10 ~ 20A
PA10 ~ 20B
TN-PF-25-M6
TN-PF-50-M6
TN-PC-30-M6
TN-PA-30-M6
FPV-R1 PF15 ~ 50
PJ15 ~ 50
FPV-R2
FPV-R3